
Hong Kong Life Triathlon Championship - Club Result

Pos Club A- FD A-FJ A-MD A-MJ B-FJ B-FD B-MJ B-MD B2001-2004 G2001-2004 B 1997-2000 G 1997-2000 Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 45 0 1125 6 1 5 10 150 339 45 298 52 2076
2 Titan Triathlon 33 0 1077 11 0 0 5 188 194 7 32 3 1550
3 Sonic Sports Association 14 0 861 0 2 0 0 14 0 0 9 14 914
4 Tritons Triathlon Club 17 0 867 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 884
5 AustSports Association 0 2 188 46 0 4 0 116 142 32 195 0 725
6 South China Athletic Association 0 0 473 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 186 0 669
7 Part Time Association 0 0 580 0 0 0 0 33 30 6 0 10 659
8 Hope Sport Association 0 1 120 13 0 1 13 5 0 0 389 28 570
9 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 0 0 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444

10 Excel Swim Sports Association 0 0 111 8 0 0 0 0 124 42 131 12 428
11 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 0 311 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 27 5 395
12 Mango Swimming Club 0 0 251 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 116 0 377
13 Sea Bear Swimming Club 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 102 12 304
14 New Wave Swimming Club 0 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266
15 Pro-trinity Sports Club 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
16 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
17 New Target Sport Association 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
18 TI Dynamics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25
19 Health Guide Sports Association Company Limited 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
20 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14
21 Compass Sports Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
22 The Little Dopline Swimming Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
23 New Wave Swimming Club 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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19 New Wave Swimming Club 1 0 0 0 1



Hong Kong Life Triathlon Championship - Club Result

Pos Club A-FJ A-MJ B-FJ B-MJ B2001-2004 G2001-2004 B 1997-2000 G 1997-2000 Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 0 6 1 10 339 45 298 52 751
8 Hope Sport Association 1 13 0 13 0 0 389 28 444
5 AustSports Association 2 46 0 0 142 32 195 0 417

10 Excel Swim Sports Association 0 8 0 0 124 42 131 12 317
2 Titan Triathlon 0 11 0 5 194 7 32 3 252

13 Sea Bear Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 128 0 102 12 242
6 South China Athletic Association 0 7 0 0 0 0 186 0 193

12 Mango Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 10 0 116 0 126
7 Part Time Association 0 0 0 0 30 6 0 10 46

11 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 5 32
3 Sonic Sports Association 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 14 25

18 TI Dynamics 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25
20 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14
21 Compass Sports Association 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
22 The Little Dopline Swimming Association 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4


